Radiogram No. 3224u

Joint Flight with STS

GMT

05:40-05:50
05:50-06:20
06:20-07:10
07:10-07:40
07:10-07:30
07:40-07:50
07:50-08:05

08:05-08:15

08:15-08:35
08:35-08:45
08:45-08:50
08:45-09:10
08:45-09:00
08:55-10:25
09:00-09:10
09:10-09:25

09:25-09:45

09:25-11:25
09:45-09:55

09:55-10:15

10:25-10:30
10:25-11:25
10:40-12:10
11:25-12:10
12:10-13:10
13:10-13:30
13:30-14:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:25
14:00-14:20
14:20-15:10

14:30-17:00

15:10-16:00

CREW

Updated Form 24 for 07/13/06

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

CDR, FE-1, FE-2 Post-sleep

FE-1
CDR, FE-2

CDR, FE-1, FE-2

FE-2
CDR

BREAKFAST

Work prep

Work prep

Crew prep for PAO

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

NOA. (ESANO). Hardware setup and activation
CDR to FE2 PL handover

CDR, FE-1, FE-2 |PAO event (S-band)

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1

CDR

CDR

FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1, FE-2

CDR, FE-1, FE-2

FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
CDR

FE-1, FE-2

CDR

PAO hardware setup

Testing WorldMap application on SSC 5

NOA (ESANOL1). Measurement and close out ops
CDR to FE2 PL handover

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

NOA 1. Measurements

NOA 1.Electronic log entry and close out ops

Nitrogen Purge Unit [BINA] R&R in Elektron-VM Oxygen Generation
Unit [CKO]

ETD. Experiment ops - Session 1
On MCC Go: Demate/mate BINA TLM connectors

Nitrogen Purge Unit [BINA] R&R in Elektron-VM Oxygen Generation
Unit [CKO]

ETD. Photography of Experiment
Physical exercise (RED)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1
FE1 and FE2 handover

LUNCH

PAO event (Ku + S-band)
Removal of LAB105 strap and installing LAB104 strap
COX maintenance

Camcorder isntallation in SM
IMS update

CULT. Questionnaire

Installation of Controller Panel Assembly (CPA) of Node 1 nadir
CBM

CPB-K2M Line 3 BPT1K Separator R&R (#306075 or Ne306076
(CM1PO_1 135 1 bag 249-5. Discard removed separator)



16:05-17:05
17:00-17:10
17:05-17:10
17:10-17:45
17:10-17:35
17:10-18:10
17:45-17:55
17:55-18:00
18:00-18:35
18:10-18:35
18:35-18:50
18:50-19:10
18:50-19:10
19:10-19:15
19:10-19:40
19:15-19:40
19:40-20:10
20:10-21:10
21:10-05:40

FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
CDR,FE-1
FE-2

CDR,FE-1

FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

Physical Exercise (VELO + Force Loader 1) day 1
Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
TVIS Weekly Maintenance

Printer changeout

FGB fan L|B-2 screen guards cleaning

Physical Exercise (VELO)

02 level check

AVU maintenance

Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

Transfers briefing

Renal Stones

DINNER

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

CDR, FE-1, FE-2 |Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Note. See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



